
                       SITUAÇÃO ; REGULAR

C.N.P.J. Data N° Doc Fornecedor Valor (R$) 14.000,00   %
03.380.051/0003-46 01/05/2014 72423 Auto Posto Netão LTDA. 80,00 13.920,00   0,57          

           VEREADORA:  ROSI MATOS

       MÊS DE REFERÊNCIA: MAIO/14

       CÂMARA MUNICIPAL DE MANAUS
 PODER LEGISLATIVO

          DEMONSTRATIVO DA COTA CEAP

03.380.051/0003-46 01/05/2014 72423 Auto Posto Netão LTDA. 80,00 13.920,00   0,57          
02.558.157/0005-96 01/05/2014 207996794 Vivo 80,14 13.839,86   0,57          
06.015.395/0001-82 02/05/2014 183934 Auto Posto Bons Amigos LTDA. 85,21          13.754,65   0,61          
84.477.215/0015-93 05/05/2014 64819 Naverio Navegação do Rio Amazonas LTDA. 100,00        13.654,65   0,71          
84.477.215/0015-93 07/05/2014 64894 Naverio Navegação do Rio Amazonas LTDA. 100,00        13.554,65   0,71          
09.558.330/0004-14 09/05/2014 262806 Parintins Petroléo LTDA. 150,00        13.404,65   1,07          
07.848.998/0001-28 09/05/2014 71935 Forte Comércio de Derivados de Petroléo LTDA. 100,00        13.304,65   0,71          
02.849.103/0001-56 10/05/2014 194639 J V Derivados de Petroléo LTDA. 70,00          13.234,65   0,50          
10.698.821/0001-05 11/05/2014 75315 Posto Turismo Comércio de Derivados de Petroléo LTDA. 100,00        13.134,65   0,71          
84.519.883/0002-11 11/05/2014 515004 D L de Souza & CIA LTDA. 150,00        12.984,65   1,07          
84.477.215/0015-93 16/05/2014 65209 Naverio Navegação do Rio Amazonas LTDA. 150,00        12.834,65   1,07          
07.848.998/0001-28 16/05/2014 74695 Forte Comércio de Derivados de Petroléo LTDA. 100,00        12.734,65   0,71          
63.722.862/0001-48 20/05/2014 56906 Auto Posto Amazônia LTDA. 100,00        12.634,65   0,71          
01.259.335/0001-91 23/05/2014 524285 Auto Posto Praça 14 LTDA. 50,00          12.584,65   0,36          01.259.335/0001-91 23/05/2014 524285 Auto Posto Praça 14 LTDA. 50,00          12.584,65   0,36          
01.259.335/0001-91 24/05/2014 524781 Auto Posto Praça 14 LTDA. 50,00          12.534,65   0,36          
04.564.225/0001-21 26/05/2014 33215 GDA Petroléo LTDA. 100,00        12.434,65   0,71          
04.484.009/0005-08 26/05/2014 646854 C.A.C Comércio de Deivados de Petroléo 50,00          12.384,65   0,36          
18.268.253/0001-06 28/05/2014 125838 Puruica Comércio de Combustíveis e Transportes de Navegaçãoa  LTDA. 120,00        12.264,65   0,86          
00.255.410/0001-83 28/05/2014 1353 Super Car Locadora 1.680,00     10.584,65   12,00        
02.748.653/0009-36 29/05/2014 851679 M C D Carvalho 100,00        10.484,65   0,71          
07.288.667/0001-80 30/05/2014 504 Serviços Comércio e Indústria LTDA. 4.000,00     6.484,65     28,57        
10.920.966/0001-09 31/05/2014 567929 Murupi Comércio de Derivados  de Petroléo LTDA. 150,00        6.334,65     1,07          
07.273.380/0001-87 31/05/2014 211 Almino Correa Affonso 6.200,00     134,65        44,29        

TOTAL  GERAL 13.865,35   134,65        99,04        


